
Sabato 8 settembre 2018 
Amichevole 
Campo Tromello 
GAMBOLO’ GIFRA – SAN PRIMO 3-3 (2 Mischel, Ruben) 
 
Marcatori: P.T.: 3’ Mischel, 18’ Ruben, 23’ GA  S.T.: 6’ GA, 26’ Mischel, 29’ GA 
Note: recupero  - P.T., - S.T. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STAGIONE                                      CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
1 
0 
1 
0 
3 
3 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
243 
147 (3 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
21 
75 (6 ai rig.) 
896 (18 aut., 3 tav.) 
565 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Edo 
2   Alex 
3   Edu 
4   Alin 
5   Davi 
6   Fanti 
7   Ruben 
8   Anto 
9   Mischel 
10 Danny 
18 Giuse 
20 Ferri 
21 Andre 
 
Assenti 
Pablo 
Arold 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 
 
0 
0 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
1 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
32 
143 
1 
119 
164 
119 
27 
143 
62 
191 
160 
228 
163 
 
 
133 
23 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
2 
0 
5 
44 
10 
1 
35 
34 
92 
27 
192 
0 
 
 
72 
2 
 


